
Sin1-mediated mTORC2 signal in lymphocyte growth 
and metabolism

2023/7/27（Thursday）

14:00-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-16:10

16:10-16:40

16:40-17:10

17:10-17:40

18:00

Time Speaker Presentation Title Chairman

SCHEDULE

Opening Ceremony

th 9  CMI international Symposium on Immunology & 
th20  Anniversary Celebration of CMI 

Coffee Break

Zhigang Tian

Jiahuai Han

Hongbing Shu

Xiyun Yan

The role of p38 MAPK pathway in the host responses to LCMV

Regulation of antiviral and antitumor immmunity

Nanozymes: a new field bridging nanotechnology and 
medicine

Welcome Dinner

Haiming Wei

Bing Su

Bo Huang

Anniversary Awards
CMI 20th 1.Best Paper Award

2.Best Reviewer Award

Metabolic deciphering of CD8+ T cell memory

Yiwei Chu

Bo Huang

*Official language may be either English or Chinese



10:20-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:50

Zhexiong 

Lian
Weiping Zou IFN, a matter of life and death

Reducing fratricide and enhancing therapeutic potency 
of CAR-T cells to treat T cell malignancies

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:50

16:50-17:20

17:20-17:50

18:00

Activation of antitumor immunity by bacteria-derived 
signals: Pyroptosis & Beyond

Coffee Break

Wenwei Tu

Feng Shao

Dietrich Kabelitz

Yiwei Chu Regulatory B cells: known and unknown

Linrong Lu

Jie Sun

Hui Peng Hematopoietic and functional heterogeneity of liver
-resident NK cells

12:00 Lunch（Satellite Meeting12:10-13:50）

Human  gdT cells: Phosphoantigens and beyond

Fengyin Li
Antigen-Specific Hhexhigh CD4+ effectors as bona 
fide precursors of memory TFH cells to safeguard 
long-term humoral immunity

Dinner

Youhai Chen
Myeloid immune checkpoints for cancer immunoth-
erapy

Li Bai
Regulation of innate-like T cell function in tumor im-
munity

Time Speaker Presentation Title Chairman

Bing Sun
Allergen proteases-activated stress granules assembly 
and Gsdmd fragmentation control IL-33 secretion

2023/7/28（Friday）

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

Zhigang Tian Immunotherapy targeting NK cells

Yuzhang Wu

09:30-10:00

George F Gao T Cell Recognition and Tumor Immuno-therapy by 
CAR-TCR

10:00-10:20 Coffee Break

Time Speaker Presentation Title Chairman

Chen Dong Molecular control of CD8+ T cell activation and function



Shu Zhu The Intestinal immune responses toward microbes and
food

2023/7/29（Saturday）

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:20 Coffee Break

Progress in clinical immunology and immune therapy 
for HIV-1/AIDS disease

Fusheng Wang

New player in the cancer immunotherapy: anti-PVR 
mAb with multiple modes of action

Stipan Jonjic

Zhinan Yin

Time Speaker Presentation Title Chairman

Xuetao Cao
Innate sensors in immunity, inflammation and can-
cer immunotherapy

Yuzhang Wu Immunology Big Data: Progress & Challenges

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:50

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:20

16:20-16:50

16:50-17:20

17:20-17:50

Coffee Break

12:00 Lunch

Mesenchymal Stem Cells Preprogram Anti-inflamma-
tory Macrophages through IGF2Yufang Shi

Yangxin Fu
New mechanisms for antibody based fusion proteins 
for better targeting tumor tissues either tumor cells 
or immune cells  

Limin Zheng

Hongyan Wang Macrophage and Inflammatory response

Weidong Han
Anti-tumor immunotehrapy resistance and solving 
strategies

Bin Li

Hong Tang New findings of immunopathogenesis of sepsis

Chengjiang Gao
STING to phagosomes to negatively regulate anti-fu-
ngal immunity

Zhutian Zeng
Imaging the barrier function of tissue resident macr-
ophages during    bacterial infections

18:00 Farewell Dinner

Time Speaker Presentation Title Chairman

Xiaodong Cheng
Demyelination is suppressed and remyelination is 
enhanced by natural herbal extraction in autoim-
mune inflammation of CNS

Jiyan Zhang
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