SCHEDULE

9th CMI international Symposium on Immunology & 20th Anniversary Celebration of CMI

*Official language may be either English or Chinese

2023/7/27 (Thursday)

Time	Speaker	Presentation Title	Chairman
14:00-14:10	Zhigang Tian	Opening Ceremony	
14:10-14:40	Jiahuai Han	The role of p38 MAPK pathway in the host responses to LCMV	
14:40-15:10	Hongbing Shu	Regulation of antiviral and antitumor immmunity	Yiwei Chu
15:10-15:40	Xiyun Yan	Nanozymes: a new field bridging nanotechnology and medicine	
15:40-16:10		Coffee Break	
15:40-16:10 16:10-16:40	Bing Su	Coffee Break Sin1-mediated mTORC2 signal in lymphocyte growth and metabolism	Haiming Wei
	Bing Su Bo Huang	Sin 1-mediated mTORC2 signal in lymphocyte growth	Haiming Wei
16:10-16:40	_	Sin1-mediated mTORC2 signal in lymphocyte growth and metabolism	Haiming Wei Bo Huang

2023/7/28 (Friday)

Time	Speaker	Presentation Title	Chairman
08:30-09:00	Zhigang Tian	Immunotherapy targeting NK cells	
09:00-09:30	George F Gao	T Cell Recognition and Tumor Immuno-therapy by CAR-TCR	Yuzhang Wu
09:30-10:00	Chen Dong	Molecular control of CD8+ T cell activation and function	
10:00-10:20	Coffee Break		
Time	Speaker	Presentation Title	Chairman
10:20-10:50	Youhai Chen	Myeloid immune checkpoints for cancer immunotherapy	
10:50-11:20	Weiping Zou	IFN, a matter of life and death	Zhexiong Lian
11:20-11:50	Li Bai	Regulation of innate-like T cell function in tumor immunity	
12:00	Lunch (Satellite Meeting 12:10-13:50)		
14:00-14:30	Feng Shao	Activation of antitumor immunity by bacteria-derived signals: Pyroptosis & Beyond	
14:30-15:00	Dietrich Kabelitz	Human $\gamma\delta T$ cells: Phosphoantigens and beyond	Wanne Tr
15:00-15:30	Yiwei Chu	Regulatory B cells: known and unknown	· Wenwei Tu
15:30-16:00	Bing Sun	Allergen proteases-activated stress granules assembly and Gsdmd fragmentation control IL-33 secretion	
16:00-16:20	Coffee Break		
16:20-16:50	Jie Sun	Reducing fratricide and enhancing therapeutic potency of CAR-T cells to treat T cell malignancies	
16:50-17:20	Hui Peng	Hematopoietic and functional heterogeneity of liver -resident NK cells	Linrong Lu
17:20-17:50	Fengyin Li	Antigen-Specific Hhexhigh CD4+ effectors as bona fide precursors of memory TFH cells to safeguard long-term humoral immunity	
18:00		Dinner	

2023/7/29 (Saturday)

Time	Speaker	Presentation Title	Chairman
08:30-09:00	Xuetao Cao	Innate sensors in immunity, inflammation and cancer immunotherapy	
09:00-09:30	Fusheng Wang	Progress in clinical immunology and immune therapy for HIV-1/AIDS disease	Zhinan Yin
09:30-10:00	Stipan Jonjic	New player in the cancer immunotherapy: anti-PVR mAb with multiple modes of action	
10:00-10:20		Coffee Break	
Time	Speaker	Presentation Title	Chairman
10:20-10:50	Yufang Shi	Mesenchymal Stem Cells Preprogram Anti-inflamma- tory Macrophages through IGF2	
10:50-11:20	Yuzhang Wu	Immunology Big Data: Progress & Challenges	Limin Zheng
11:20-11:50	Yangxin Fu	New mechanisms for antibody based fusion proteins for better targeting tumor tissues either tumor cells or immune cells	J
12:00		Lunch	
14:00-14:30	Shu Zhu	The Intestinal immune responses toward microbes and food	
14:30-15:00	Weidong Han	Anti-tumor immunotehrapy resistance and solving strategies	
15:00-15:30	Hongyan Wang	Macrophage and Inflammatory response	Bin Li
15:30-16:00	Xiaodong Cheng	Demyelination is suppressed and remyelination is enhanced by natural herbal extraction in autoimmune inflammation of CNS	
16:00-16:20		Coffee Break	
16:20-16:50	Hong Tang	New findings of immunopathogenesis of sepsis	
16:50-17:20	Chengjiang Gao	STING to phagosomes to negatively regulate anti-fu- ngal immunity	Jiyan Zhang
17:20-17:50	Zhutian Zeng	Imaging the barrier function of tissue resident macrophages during bacterial infections	
18:00		Farewell Dinner	